'HASHEEM ABDUL
IMTIAZ BEGUM

16484 S LAWSON ST
OLATHE, KS 66062
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Motor Vehicle Purchase Agreement
Final Price Sheet

10111 State Line Road
Kansas City, MO 64114

Mode/ Style

Vehicle Identification Number

Odometer

New

Model Y uT

7SAYGAEE2PF828784

15

i

A. Cash price of motor vehicle, options, accessories and fees.
(See attached Vehicle Configuration for itemization.)

B.
G

Other: N/A
Other: N/A

Total Vehicle Price (A through C)
Tax Calculation
Trade-in tax credit (if applicable)
Taxable Fees (if applicable)
Subtotal of Taxable Items

mo o>

Sales Tax
Other: N/A

Total Cash Price (1 plus 2D and 2E)

Amounts Paid to Government Agencies and Vendors*
Registration/Transfer/Titling Fees

License Fee (if applicable)

Tire Fee (if applicable)

Battery Fee (if applicable)

Other Fee(s): Title/Registration Filing Fee

Other Fee(s): N/A

Other Fee(s): N/A

Total Government/Vendor Fees (A through G)

OmMmoOo

Subtotal (2 plus 3)

Total Credits

m™

TmoON®p

Deposit

Order Fee Payment

Transport Fee Payment (if applicable)

Financed Amount:

EV Incentive (if applicable)

Trade in value applied to purchase (if applicable)
Customer downpayment

Total Credits (A through G)

Amount Due from Buyer (4 through 5)

“Seller may retain or receive part of the amounts paid to others

$ 57130.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
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$ 0.00
0.00
$ 57130.00
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0.00
0.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 (B)
0.00 (A
56,882.50 (G)
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57130.00 (1)

0.00 (2D)
0.00 (2E)

57130.00 (2)

250 (3

57132.50 (4)

5713250 (5)

0.00 (6)

Auto Broker Fee: This transaction is not subject to a fee receivea by 2n auto broker from Seller unless this box is checked:
C fchecked, name of auto broker receiving fee: n/a




