

Motor Vehicle Purchase Agreement Final Price Sheet

DATE OF AGREEMENT	07/13/2023
BUYER'S AND CO-BUYER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
HASHEEM ABDUL IMTIAZ BEGUM 16484 S LAWSON ST OLATHE, KS 66062	Tesla, Inc. 10111 State Line Road Kansas City, MO 64114

DESCRIPTION	OFFICE					
New/Used	Year	Make	Model	Style	Vehicle Identification Number	Odometer
New	2023	TESLA	Model Y	UT	7SAYGAEE2PF828784	15

PURCHASE PRICE		V
Total Vehicle Price		
A. Cash price of motor vehicle, options, accessories and fees.		
(See attached Vehicle Configuration for itemization.)	\$57,130.00 (A)	
B. Other: N/A	\$ 0.00 (B)	
C. Other: N/A	\$ 0.00 (C)	
Total Vehicle Price (A through C)	\$ 57,130.00 (1	1)
2. Tax Calculation		
A. Trade-in tax credit (if applicable)	\$(A)	
B. Taxable Fees (if applicable)	\$(B)	
C. Subtotal of Taxable Items	\$57,130.00 (C)	
D. Sales Tax	\$0.00 (2	D)
E. Other: N/A	\$(2	E)
Total Cash Price (1 plus 2D and 2E)	\$ 57,130.00 (2	2)
3. Amounts Paid to Government Agencies and Vendors*		
A. Registration/Transfer/Titling Fees	\$(A)	
B. License Fee (if applicable)	\$(B)	
C. Tire Fee (if applicable)	\$(C)	
D. Battery Fee (if applicable)	\$(D)	
E. Other Fee(s): Title/Registration Filing Fee	\$(E)	
F. Other Fee(s): N/A	\$(F)	
G. Other Fee(s): N/A	\$(G)	
Total Government/Vendor Fees (A through G)	\$2.50(3	5)
4. Subtotal (2 plus 3)	\$57,132.50 (4	1)
5. Total Credits		
A. Deposit	\$(A)	
B. Order Fee Payment	\$(B)	
C. Transport Fee Payment (if applicable)	\$(C)	
D. Financed Amount:	\$(D)	
E. EV Incentive (if applicable)	\$(E)	
F. Trade in value applied to purchase (if applicable)	\$(F)	
G. Customer downpayment	\$ 56,882.50 (G)	
Total Credits (A through G)	\$57,132.50 (5	5)
6. Amount Due from Buyer (4 through 5)	\$0.00_(6	5)
*Seller may retain or receive part of the amo	ounts paid to others.	

Auto Broker Fee: This transaction is not subject to a fee received by an auto broker from Seller unless this box is checked: \Box if checked, name of auto broker receiving fee: $\underline{n/a}$